
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu 1ª

1 CM18795504 PORTILLO NAVAS, ALVARO 8,0 A M 2 1 53

CM52108501 NAVAS HERRERO, CLAUDIO 10,6 S M 2

2 CM41788534 ALIAGA MUÑOZ , RAUL 10,0 A M 2 2 54

8804438742 ROGELIO ALIAGA SÁEZ 11,9 S M 3

CM18760548 FERNANDEZ GARCIA‐POGGIO, CAYETANA 6,5 A F 2 1 54

CM02210548 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ALVARO 7,3 M M 2

4 LV60415704 MARTIN FERNANDEZ, PEDRO 11,5 S M 3 4 55

CM66775919 MARTIN VALLE, ALEJANDRO 16,4 A M 3

5 CM56782471 PELADO MARTINEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 17,8 M M 3 8 56

CMA8787281 PELADO PEÑA, DAVID 29,4 A M 5

CMA8790421 RECUERO PEREZ, JORGE 12,0 A M 3 6 56

CM33636536 RECUERO CEDIEL, JAVIER 24,5 M M 4

CM11820073 PEREZ ESPEJO, NICOLAS 26,1 A M 4 5 56

CM11290123 HÉCTOR PÉREZ BERJANO 7,7 M M 2

CMA8282702 LARRUSCAIN CABALLERO, LUIS 9,8 M M 2 4 56

CM41785886 LARRUSCAIN NAVARRO, LUCIA 14,7 A F 3

CM51072571 ROGADO SIERRA, ALVARO 4,3 M M 1 2 56

CM18787825 ROGADO TOBIO, ALVARO 17,2 B M 3

10 CM05888196 DVORAK, ROMAIN 13,8 M M 3 4 57

CM05892737 DVORAK GARCIA, LUCAS 15,0 B M 3

11 CM41781011 PANIZO BRAVO, DARÍO 21,6 B M 4 9 58

CM00755135 PANIZO PRIETO, ALVARO 36,0 M M 5

CM18884932 OLAYA PONCE, GABRIELA 24,1 B F 4 5 58

CM04042850 OLAYA GOMEZ, JORGE 6,6 M M 2

CM08808522 CAMPOS CARNÉ, JOSÉ FRANCISCO 19,4 A M 4 5 58

CM08772257 CAMPOS SANCHEZ, JOSE 12,9 M M 3

14 CM04751705 OLAYA PONCE, DANIEL 15,1 A M 3 4 59

CM04023469 OLAYA SERRADILLA, ENRIQUE 12,7 M M 3

15 GC54264578 SANJURJO POSE, GONZALO 14,9 S M 3 7 60

CM61781406 SANJURJO SANCHEZ, MARIA 19,9 A F 4

16 CM15622164 FERNÁNDEZ LORENZO, ALFONSO 13,1 M M 3 6 61

CM15816941 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DIEGO 25,3 A M 4

17 CM00693624 ZALDIVAR VALENTIN, FERNANDO 30,6 M M 5 10 62

CM22797650 ZALDIVAR GARCIA, CANDELA 20,6 A F 4

18 CM41795785 PÉREZ DÍAZ, RODRIGO 32,2 A M 5 7 63

CM00215899 PEREZ CASADO, FERNANDO 15,3 M M 3

CM00386092 BENITO GARCIA, MANUEL 10,7 M M 2 6 63

CMA8779628 BENITO GARCIA, SANDRA 22,3 A F 4
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CM41802656 MARTÍN HERNÁNDEZ, GONZALO 9,4 S M 2 4 63

CM41775512 MARTIN CARRION, SERGIO 21,7 I M 4

21 CM60800491 CERRO RODILLA, GONZALO 18,2 M M 3 8 64

CM41052341 CERRO MARIAN, GABRIELA 22,6 B F 4

22 CM41509041 URIEL SÖMME,MARCELO 28,4 S M 5 11 65

CM61164167 URIEL ADRADA, IGNACIO 30,8 B M 5

CM06769147 GIL LUCENA, ANTONIO 17,2 B M 3 8 65

AM03026777 LUCENA CUERDA, ARANZAZU 20,1 M F 4

CM04776644 MARIMON GONZALEZ, NICOLAS 16,9 A M 3 5 65

CM02012404 MARIMON RODRIGUEZ, FELIX 15,4 S M 3

25 CM00218967 MERAYO CUESTA, EDUARDO 19,1 S M 4 6 66

CMA8816145 MERAYO MELENDO, EDUARDO 17,2 A M 3

26 CM41803797 ANDUEZA LAFUENTE, CRISTINA 16,1 A F 3 12 68

CM41781431 LAFUENTE JIMENEZ, Mª JESUS 33,0 M F 5

CM18673669 ASENSIO LAHUERTA, ALBERTO 28,6 M M 5 11 68

CMA8772306 ASENSIO FERNANDEZ, PABLO 36,0 A M 5

28 CM04789085 SANCHEZ LOZANO‐GOTOR, AMANDO 26,0 B M 4 12 69

CM04511214 LOZANO‐GOTOR GONZALEZ, VICTORI 26,8 M F 5

29 CM41782643 ENCINAS GARCÍA, ANDRÉS 36,0 S M 5 11 70

CM41782644 ENCINAS LOPEZ, ADRIAN 36,0 A M 5

30 CM33794203 HERRERA SALAH, MARIO 20,1 A M 4 12 75

CM56757190 SALAH MOLINA, JOANNA 36,0 M F 5

CM06822118 SESE GARCIA, RUTH 36,0 B F 5 8 75

CM06362535 SESE GARCIA, MIKEL 8,3 M M 2

32 CM61821106 GUTIÉRREZ FERNÁNDEZ, ELENA 34,3 B F 5 14

CM41760347 FERNANDEZ PARADELA, SUSANA 22,6 M F 4

CM00752717 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO 28,0 S M 5 10

CM56746407 GARCIA RESURECCION, ANGEL 25,7 M M 4

CM02024452 MARTIN FALQUINA GARRE BEATRIZ 4,4 M F 1 5

CM02794646 DE ALBERT MARTIN‐FALQUINA, IGNACIO 28,4 A M 5

CM01630641 DE LA PEÑA , JUAN 8,8 M M 2 5

CM01803318 DE LA PEÑA VAZQUEZ, JUAN 23,1 B M 4

CM01746695 DE RIVERA VEGA DE SEOANE , JAIME 11,6 A M 3 1

AM03135240 RIVERA LOPEZ DE LETONA, JAIME 3,5 M M 1
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Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu 1ª

1 CM56782471 PELADO MARTINEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 17,8 M M 3 8 48

CMA8787281 PELADO PEÑA, DAVID 29,4 A M 5

2 CM41781011 PANIZO BRAVO, DARÍO 21,6 B M 4 9 49

CM00755135 PANIZO PRIETO, ALVARO 36,0 M M 5

3 CMA8790421 RECUERO PEREZ, JORGE 12,0 A M 3 6 50

CM33636536 RECUERO CEDIEL, JAVIER 24,5 M M 4

4 LV60415704 MARTIN FERNANDEZ, PEDRO 11,5 S M 3 4 51

CM66775919 MARTIN VALLE, ALEJANDRO 16,4 A M 3

CM11820073 PEREZ ESPEJO, NICOLAS 26,1 A M 4 5 51

CM11290123 HÉCTOR PÉREZ BERJANO 7,7 M M 2

6 CM18795504 PORTILLO NAVAS, ALVARO 8,0 A M 2 1 52

CM52108501 NAVAS HERRERO, CLAUDIO 10,6 S M 2

CM41788534 ALIAGA MUÑOZ , RAUL 10,0 A M 2 2 52

8804438742 ROGELIO ALIAGA SÁEZ 11,9 S M 3

CMA8282702 LARRUSCAIN CABALLERO, LUIS 9,8 M M 2 4 52

CM41785886 LARRUSCAIN NAVARRO, LUCIA 14,7 A F 3

CM00693624 ZALDIVAR VALENTIN, FERNANDO 30,6 M M 5 10 52

CM22797650 ZALDIVAR GARCIA, CANDELA 20,6 A F 4

10 CM18760548 FERNANDEZ GARCIA‐POGGIO, CAYETANA 6,5 A F 2 1 53

CM02210548 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ALVARO 7,3 M M 2

CM05888196 DVORAK, ROMAIN 13,8 M M 3 4 53

CM05892737 DVORAK GARCIA, LUCAS 15,0 B M 3

CM18884932 OLAYA PONCE, GABRIELA 24,1 B F 4 5 53

CM04042850 OLAYA GOMEZ, JORGE 6,6 M M 2

CM08808522 CAMPOS CARNÉ, JOSÉ FRANCISCO 19,4 A M 4 5 53

CM08772257 CAMPOS SANCHEZ, JOSE 12,9 M M 3

GC54264578 SANJURJO POSE, GONZALO 14,9 S M 3 7 53

CM61781406 SANJURJO SANCHEZ, MARIA 19,9 A F 4

15 CM51072571 ROGADO SIERRA, ALVARO 4,3 M M 1 2 54

CM18787825 ROGADO TOBIO, ALVARO 17,2 B M 3

CM41509041 URIEL SÖMME,MARCELO 28,4 S M 5 11 54

CM61164167 URIEL ADRADA, IGNACIO 30,8 B M 5

17 CM04751705 OLAYA PONCE, DANIEL 15,1 A M 3 4 55

CM04023469 OLAYA SERRADILLA, ENRIQUE 12,7 M M 3

CM15622164 FERNÁNDEZ LORENZO, ALFONSO 13,1 M M 3 6 55

CM15816941 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DIEGO 25,3 A M 4

19 CM41795785 PÉREZ DÍAZ, RODRIGO 32,2 A M 5 7 56

CM00215899 PEREZ CASADO, FERNANDO 15,3 M M 3

Clasificación Handicap 1ª Jornada
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CM60800491 CERRO RODILLA, GONZALO 18,2 M M 3 8 56

CM41052341 CERRO MARIAN, GABRIELA 22,6 B F 4

CM41803797 ANDUEZA LAFUENTE, CRISTINA 16,1 A F 3 12 56

CM41781431 LAFUENTE JIMENEZ, Mª JESUS 33,0 M F 5

22 CM00386092 BENITO GARCIA, MANUEL 10,7 M M 2 6 57

CMA8779628 BENITO GARCIA, SANDRA 22,3 A F 4

CM06769147 GIL LUCENA, ANTONIO 17,2 B M 3 8 57

AM03026777 LUCENA CUERDA, ARANZAZU 20,1 M F 4

CM18673669 ASENSIO LAHUERTA, ALBERTO 28,6 M M 5 11 57

CMA8772306 ASENSIO FERNANDEZ, PABLO 36,0 A M 5

CM04789085 SANCHEZ LOZANO‐GOTOR, AMANDO 26,0 B M 4 12 57

CM04511214 LOZANO‐GOTOR GONZALEZ, VICTORI 26,8 M F 5

26 CM41802656 MARTÍN HERNÁNDEZ, GONZALO 9,4 S M 2 4 59

CM41775512 MARTIN CARRION, SERGIO 21,7 I M 4

CM41782643 ENCINAS GARCÍA, ANDRÉS 36,0 S M 5 11 59

CM41782644 ENCINAS LOPEZ, ADRIAN 36,0 A M 5

28 CM04776644 MARIMON GONZALEZ, NICOLAS 16,9 A M 3 5 60

CM02012404 MARIMON RODRIGUEZ, FELIX 15,4 S M 3

CM00218967 MERAYO CUESTA, EDUARDO 19,1 S M 4 6 60

CMA8816145 MERAYO MELENDO, EDUARDO 17,2 A M 3

30 CM33794203 HERRERA SALAH, MARIO 20,1 A M 4 12 63

CM56757190 SALAH MOLINA, JOANNA 36,0 M F 5

31 CM06822118 SESE GARCIA, RUTH 36,0 B F 5 8 67

CM06362535 SESE GARCIA, MIKEL 8,3 M M 2

32 CM01746695 DE RIVERA VEGA DE SEOANE , JAIME 11,6 A M 3 1

AM03135240 RIVERA LOPEZ DE LETONA, JAIME 3,5 M M 1

CM02024452 MARTIN FALQUINA GARRE BEATRIZ 4,4 M F 1 5

CM02794646 DE ALBERT MARTIN‐FALQUINA, IGNACIO 28,4 A M 5

CM01630641 DE LA PEÑA , JUAN 8,8 M M 2 5

CM01803318 DE LA PEÑA VAZQUEZ, JUAN 23,1 B M 4

CM00752717 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO 28,0 S M 5 10

CM56746407 GARCIA RESURECCION, ANGEL 25,7 M M 4

CM61821106 GUTIÉRREZ FERNÁNDEZ, ELENA 34,3 B F 5 14

CM41760347 FERNANDEZ PARADELA, SUSANA 22,6 M F 4


